Codification Tables:  2024 Regular Session Laws
2024 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 46.87.020
2 46.87.080
3 46.87.350

8 Leg. dir.
154 1 74.08A.210
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2024 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 Eff. date
n74.08A.210
155 1 16.67.120
2 16.67.210
3 16.67.220
4 16.67.200
156 1 74.13.270
157 1 Intent
n28A.345.130
2 28A.345.130
3 28A.320.230
4 28A.655.070
5 28A.300.125
6 28A.300.1251
158 1 76.13.120
2 76.13.140
159 1 n28A.600.310
2 28A.600.310
3 28A.600.320
160 1 77.12.115
161 1 49.60.040
2 49.60.214
3 49.60.215
162 1 46.20.075
2 46.20.100
3 46.20.117
4 Temporary
5 Eff. date
n46.20.075
163 1 Findings
2 Temporary
3 Eff. date
164 101 Intent
Constr.
n29B.10.010
102 n29B.10.010
103 Leg. dir.
201 29B.10.010
202 29B.10.020
203 29B.10.030
204 29B.10.040
205 29B.10.050
206 29B.10.060
207 29B.10.070
208 29B.10.080
209 29B.10.090
210 29B.10.100
211 29B.10.110
212 29B.10.120
213 29B.10.130
214 29B.10.140
215 29B.10.150
216 29B.10.160
217 29B.10.170
218 29B.10.180
219 29B.10.190
220 29B.10.200
221 29B.10.210
222 29B.10.220
223 29B.10.230
224 29B.10.240
225 29B.10.250
226 29B.10.260
227 29B.10.270
228 29B.10.280
229 29B.10.290
230 29B.10.300

6 Contingency
7 Short t.
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2024 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n43.70.775
202 1 Findings
Intent
n28A.300.577
2 28A.300.577
3 Temporary
4 28A.300.575
5 28A.230.125
6 28A.180.030
7 Temporary
8 28A.300.578
9 Repealer
10 Contingency
203 1 Intent
28B.126.005
2 28B.126.010
3 28B.126.020
4 Temporary
5 Leg. dir.
6 Contingency
204 1 71.12.460
205 1 38.52.010
2 38.52.180
206 1 28A.715.010
2 28A.715.020
207 1 Intent
Findings
Purpose
10.32.005
2 10.32.010
3 10.32.020
4 10.32.030
5 10.32.040
6 10.32.050
7 10.32.060
8 10.32.070
9 10.32.080
10 10.32.090
11 10.32.100
12 10.32.110
13 10.32.120
14 10.32.130
15 Short t.
10.32.007
16 Leg. dir.
17 Temporary
18 Eff. dates
10.32.900
208 1 74.04.062
209 1 71.05.337
2 71.34.312
3 71.05.338
4 71.34.313
5 71.05.020
6 71.05.020
7 71.34.020
8 71.34.020
9 71.05.148
10 71.34.815
11 71.05.150
12 71.05.150
13 71.34.710
14 71.34.710
15 71.05.195
16 71.05.201
17 71.05.212
18 71.05.212

324 64.90.570
325 64.90.585
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2024 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
326 64.90.605
327 64.90.610
328 64.90.635
329 64.90.640
401 7.60.025
402 7.60.110
403 18.85.151
404 36.70A.699
405 43.185B.020
406 46.61.419
407 58.17.040
408 59.18.200
409 59.18.650
410 61.24.030
411 61.24.031
412 61.24.040
413 61.24.165
414 61.24.190
415 64.06.005
416 64.35.105
417 64.35.405
418 64.35.505
419 64.35.610
420 64.50.010
421 64.50.040
422 64.50.050
423 64.55.005
424 64.55.010
425 64.55.070
426 64.55.090
427 64.55.120
428 64.55.130
429 64.60.010
430 64.70.020
431 82.02.020
432 82.04.4298
433 64.32.260
434 64.34.076
435 64.38.095
501-505 Repealer
506 64.90.360
507 64.90.375
508 64.90.365
509 64.90.370
510 Leg. rev.
511 Leg. dir.
512 Eff. dates
n64.90.485
513 Exp. date
n64.90.485
322 1 18.88B.041
2 74.39A.076
3 74.39A.341
4 74.39A.341
5 74.39A.433
6 Eff. date
n74.39A.341
7 Exp. date
n74.39A.341
8 Eff. date
n74.39A.341
323 1 28B.92.200
2 28B.118.010
3 28B.118.005
4 28B.117.030
5 Contingency
6 43.41.423

4 71.24.037
5 71.24.621
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2024 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6 41.05.526
7 48.43.761
8 71.24.618
9 Temporary
10 41.05.531
11 48.43.764
12 71.24.619
13 Temporary
14 43.70.250
15 71.05.765
16 41.05.527
17 48.43.762
18 74.09.559
19 42.56.360
20 Contingency
367 1 71.24.025
2 71.24.916
3 71.34.020
4 71.34.020
5 71.34.351
6 71.34.375
7 71.34.430
8 71.34.445
9 Contingent
Eff. date
n71.34.020
368 1 71.24.432
2 71.24.025
3 71.24.045
4 71.24.890
369 1 28B.115.030
2 28B.115.070
3 28B.115.080
4 28B.115.090
5 28B.115.120
6 28B.115.135
370 1 71.24.907
371 1 18.19.020
2 18.83.020
3 18.83.050
4 18.83.080
5 18.83.105
6 18.83.110
7 18.83.115
8 18.83.135
9 18.83.170
10 18.83.180
11 18.83.190
12 18.83.210
13 18.205.095
14 18.225.090
15 18.225.145
16 18.225.180
17 71.05.020
18 71.05.020
19 Temporary
20 n18.83.020
21 Temporary
22 Contingency
23 Eff. dates
n18.19.020
24 Contingent
Exp. date
n71.05.020
25 Contingent
Eff. date
n71.05.020